

# **PARTNERSHIP PROPOSAL**

## **AORN Foundation 2500 Club**

Your partnership as a member of the 2500 Club is an opportunity to demonstrate your commitment to perioperative nurses and their critical role in patient and workplace safety. In addition to supporting the charitable programs of the AORN Foundation, your partnership provides recognition at the AORN Global Surgical Conference & Expo 2025.

### The AORN Foundation exists to advance patient safety by Supporting the Nurses Who Make Surgery Safe.

#### Partnerships allow us to fulfill this mission, and are met with gratitude from nurses as seen here:

"With this assistance, I will stand with perioperative nurses from all around the world, network, celebrate successes in patient care, and learn about current best practices in our profession. I will be introduced to new and ground-breaking surgical products and given the opportunity to ask questions and broaden my scope of perioperative nursing. As a nurse supervisor, I will be able to share this information with my colleagues, students, and team members new to the operating room. Thank you for the opportunity to participate in a truly extraordinary event. I cannot express how grateful I am to have been selected for this grant and given the opportunity to grow in a profession that I truly love."

Tara Banach, MSN, RN, CNOR, CSSM, NPD-BC2023 AORN Global Surgical Conference Expo Grant Recipient

Please review the following information at your convenience, which outlines the impact of an AORN Foundation partnership for your organization, and nurses alike.

Feel free to contact me if I can assist with further information.

Thank you in advance for your support,

ANNE KOCHEVAR Development Specialist, AORN Foundation (800) 755-2676 ext 286 akochevar@aorn.org





## **AORN Foundation Expo 2025 Partnership**

I would like to become a supporting partner of The AORN Foundation through the **2500 Club** — **\$2,500 Partnership** 

#### **Recognition Benefits**

- Recognition in AORN Journal Thank You Ad (Post-Expo)
- Recognition on Public Space Foundation Banner
- Recognition on AORN Foundation Website

- Recognition as AORN Foundation Supporter in Exhibitor Guide
- Foundation Supporter Ribbons Provided for Representatives

#### Contact Name/Title:\_

Please enter company name as it should appear in publication/recognition (logo in .jpg & .eps formats will be requested):

Signor (Printed Name):	
Signature:	Date:
Payment Information:	
Check will be mailed. Please make checks payable to: AORN Foundation, 2170 S Parker Rd, Suite 400, Denver, CO 80231-5711	
Please bill my company on:	
If you would like to pay by credit card: <u>Donate</u> online noting "Expo 2025" in the campaign	field.